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Our level offers concerts that are geared
towards those beginning their musical journey.
Recommended for Prep to Year 6.

1Mam Fri 23 May 2025 (Concert Hall, QPAC)

10am & 11.30am Thu 23 Oct 2025 (QSO Studio)
10am &11.30am Fri 24 Oct 2025 (QSO Studio)

11.30am Fri 27 Jun 2025
11.30am Fri 10 Oct 2025
11.30am Thu 30 Oct 2025

Regional concert bookings are to be made through
through the venue.

EXPLORE (YEARS 7-12)

Our Explore level offers students the opportunity
to dive deeper into the orchestral experience.
Recommended for Years 7-12. All 2025 Explore
concerts will be in the QPAC Concert Hall.

Barber and Prokofiev 11.30am Fri 14 Mar 2025
Tchaikovsky Pathétique 11.30am Fri 16 May 2025
The Music of Hans Zimmer 12.30pm Fri 23 May 2025
Beethoven and Brahms 11.30am Fri 13 Jun 2025
Franck and Ravel 11.30am Fri 17 Oct 2025
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ENGAGE (YEARS 7-12)

Our Engage level offers concerts and programs
to students who are looking for enrichment
opportunities and to collaborate with the
Orchestra. Applications are required for each
Engage activity.

YOUNG INSTRUMENTALIST PRIZE

Queensland secondary school instrumental
music students compete in this concerto
competition.

- YIP Finalists’ Recital, Sat 26 Apr 2025
COMPOSE PROGRAM

This program introduces secondary school
students to composing for orchestral

instruments. Applications are required.
- Orchestra Rehearsal, Thu 19 Jul 2025 ‘
- Final Presentation, Fri 5 Sep 2025

SIDEBYSIDE PROGRAM i

This free program provides 1:1 mentoring from
a QSO musician and the opportunity to perform
with the Orchestra in locations across Queensland.
Locations are announced annually.

NEW EDUCATION SUBSCRIPTION PACKAGE
Shakespeare: The Tempest 7.30pm Sat 3 May 2025
Lior and Westlake 1.30pm Sat 9 Aug 2025
Shostakovitch Ten 7.30pm Fri 19 Sep 2025
Cinematic: The Oscars 7.30pm Fri 24 Oct 2025

Email edcom@gso.com.au for more information
and to register your interest. Bookings for this
subscription will open in Jan 2025.

Save the date and pencil us in to your term calendar
for 2025! Repertoire will be announced during QSO's
2025 season launch on Sat 14 Sep 2024.Bookings for all
QSO Connect concerts listed here open at 9am Wed 13
Nov 2024 (with the exception of the new Education
Subscription package, which opens in Jan 2025).

TICKETS

Tickets are $35 per student. For every 10 paid tickets,
recieve 1 free ticket for teachers/chaperones.
These prices apply to all Brisbane Discover and
Explore Education concerts listed here.

MORE INFORMATION

All concerts are supported by teaching and learning
resources aligned with the Queensland curriculum. For
more information about QSO Connect concerts and
programs including audition and application
deadlines, please visit qso.com.au/education.

QS0 BOX OFFICE

P: 07 3833 5044
E: edcom@qso.com.
W: gso.com.au/education

The QSO Studio and QSO Box Office are located at 114
Grey Street, South Brisbane. The building entrance is at
the end of Russell Street, near the Wheel of Brisbane.

QS0 CONNECT DEPARTMENT

P: 07 3833 5045
E: edcom@qso.com
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